SAFETY STAIR EDGING | SAFELINE® SERIES
COST EFFECTIVE COMPLIANCE
SafeLine® is a cost effective option that combines
the best features of the ProStep® and PosiTread®
ranges. SafeLine® uses a self adhesive anti-slip tape,
manufactured from a unique combination of aluminium
oxide and a thick plastic carrier, providing a flexible
yet durable anti-slip solution. SafeLine® is available in

anti-slip rated safety with minimal fuss.
SafeLine® Tape is suitable for:
•  Internal flooring surfaces prone to water
or oil spillage
•  Stairs and pedestrian ramps
•  Demarcating isles and walkways
•  Expansion joint cover plates
•  Marine pleasure craft
•  Bathrooms and pool areas
RATED
P5
SLIP RESISTANCE FOR
MAXIMUM SAFETY
BLACK160 GREY155 YELLOW112 RED170 HAZARDHAZPHOTO LUMINESCENTPL
WIDTH CLEAR RED HAZARD YELLOW GREY BLACK
25mm SNCT25-Clear SNCT25-PL SNCT25-170 SNCT25-Haz SNCT25-112 SNCT25-155 SNCT25-160
31mm – – – – SNCT31-112 SNCT31-155 SNCT31-160
50mm SNCT50-Clear SNCT50-PL – SNCT50-Haz SNCT50-112 SNCT50-155 SNCT50-160
100mm – – – – SNCT100-112 SNCT100-155 SNCT100-160
150mm – – – – SNCT150-112 SNCT150-155 SNCT150-160
200mm – – – – SNCT200-112 SNCT200-155 SNCT200-160
An easy and effective means of achieving compliance
to the NCC and access requirements
KEY FEATURES
• Easy to install with no fuss - ideal for